
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
47 
39 
38A 
41 
22 
80 
16 
54 
32 
8 
111 
12 
29 
15A 
2 
20 
94 
43 
90 
15 
11 
96 
48 
11A 
4 
40 
7 
48A 
3 
25 

Name 
Joe Nemechek 
Matt Tifft 
Stanton Barrett 
Brian Norman 
Jack Finch 
John Finger 
Justin DeFoor 
Brian Pritchard 
Thomas Shelton 
Ryan Gemmell 
Allen Thornton 
Gary Moore 
Larry Hoopaugh 
Rodney Reston 
Scott Holley 
Clair Schwendeman 
Scott Lovett 
Christopher Evans 
Brent Bernath 
Carlus Gann 
John Orzechowski 
Corey Cochran 
Joseph Burke 
James Fraser 
Scott Dolfi 
Dan Maloy 
Ed Bull 
Owen Middour 
Todd Coury-Lee 
Mac McGarry 

Class 
SCE 
SCB 
8-X 
SCB 
SCE 
SCB 
SCA 
SCA 
SCB 
SCT 
SCD 
SCC 
SCA 
SCA 
SCB 
SCB 
SCB 
SCA 
SCB 
SCC 
SCB 
SCT 
SCB 
SCB 
SCT 
SCB 
SCA 
SCC 
SCB 
SCC 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
1:25.344 
1:25.779 
1:26.693 
1:26.826 
1:27.723 
1:29.575 
1:29.732 
1:29.689 
1:30.104 
1:29.423 
1:29.736 
1:31.271 
1:31.232 
1:31.395 
1:29.711 
1:31.255 
1:31.434 
1:31.087 
1:32.282 
1:31.643 
1:31.785 
1:31.829 
1:27.273 
1:33.212 
1:30.807 
1:34.997 
1:35.057 
1:35.008 
1:31.904 
1:51.710 

Car Info 
2007 Toyota Camry 5867 
2006 Dodge Charger 1111 
2020 Ford Mustang 5866 
2006 Dodge Charger 5867 
2002 Dodge Charger 5866 
2008 Ford Taurus 5866 
2014 Ford Mustang NASCAR 5867 
2018 Toyota Camry 5867 
2003 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5867 
2007 Chevrolet Silverado 5866 
2015 Chevrolet Camaro 6145 
1994 Ford Thunderbird 5866 
2009 Chevrolet Impala 5867 
2013 Chevrolet Camaro 5866 
2004 Dodge Charger 5866 
2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5867 
2000 Ford Taurus 5866 
2013 Chevrolet Camaro 5866 
2002 Ford Fusion 5800 
1987 Ford Thunderbird 5687 
2000 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5822 
2006 Chevrolet Silverado 5866 
2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo SS 5866 
2002 Ford Taurus 5867 
2016 Chevrolet Silverado 5866 
2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5866 
2014 Ford Fusion 5867 
1986 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5700 
2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5867 
1989 Chevrolet Lumina 5800 

Hometown 
Cornelius NC 
Cleveland OH 
Bellevue ID 
Loganville GA 
Thomasville NC 
Greenville SC 
Chatsworth GA 
Niles OH 
Fort Lauderdale FL 
Mooresville NC 
Tucker GA 
Bethlehem PA 
Chester SC 
Jupiter FL 
Fortville IN 
Dallas TX 
Atlanta GA 
Indiana PA 
Atlanta GA 
La Fayette GA 
Frederick MD 
Lantana TX 
Atlanta GA 
MARIETTA GA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Saint Marys GA 
Cape Charles VA 
Atlanta GA 
Tamarac FL 
Walnut Creek CA 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

2.130 

Avg. Speed 

104.318 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.344 

Best Speed 

107.143 

Best Lap by 

47 - Joe Nemechek 

The Mitty 2024 

Group 8 

Group 8 Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:44:43 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/28/2024 12:45 


